
Fall 2017 Global Affairs MA Specialization List

Specialization Course Number Title Day Time Campus Notes

BIOD 609-DL1 Biodefense Strategy and Policy Online Online Online

BIOD 620-DL1 Global Health Security Policy Online Online Online

BIOD 709-001 Nonproliferation and Arms Cntl W 4:30-7:10pm Arlington

BIOD 722-001 Examining Terrorist Groups Online Online Online

CONF 501-DL1 Intro to Conflict Analysis and Resolution Online Online Online Please submit Google Form to SCAR for registration override

CONF 695-001 Narrative Practice T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington Please submit Google Form to SCAR for registration override

CONF 708-001 Identity and Conflict MR 10:00am-12:40pm Arlington Please submit Google Form to SCAR for registration override

CONF 720-DL1 Ethnic/Cultural Factors Conflict Resolution Online Online Online Please submit Google Form to SCAR for registration override

CONF 723-001 Conflict and Gender R 4:30-7:10pm Arlington Please submit Google Form to SCAR for registration override

CONF 733-001 Law/Justice from Conflict Perspective T 4:30-7:10pm Arlington Please submit Google Form to SCAR for registration override

CRIM 742-001 Ldrshp/Justice/Security/Orgs T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GLOA 599-004 Islamophobia, Antisemitism, and the Question of Europe R 7:20-10pm Fairfax

GOVT 733-002 Islam and Politics W 7:20-10pm Fairfax

GOVT 741-001 Advanced Seminar in International Politics: TBA R 4:30-7:10 pm Fairfax

GOVT 741-004 Advanced Seminar in International Politics: TBA T 7:20-10:00 pm Fairfax

GOVT 744-001 Foundations Security Studies T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

GOVT 745-001 International Security M 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

HIST 635-001 Modrnity, Revolution, Totalitarianisn T 7:20-10pm Fairfax

HIST 635-002 The First Global Wars M 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax Also Cross-Listed with FREN 550-001

PUBP 504-001 Grand Strategy M 7:20-10:00 pm Arlington

PUBP 505-001 Politics of International Security Policy R 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 650-002 Int'l Conflict/Crisis Response T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 655-001 State-and Instituion Building T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 710-004 Development&Peace Operation R 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 710-006 European Security W 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 710-007 Security/Intelligence Issues M 4:30-7:10pm Arlington

PUBP 710-008 Ethics and the Use of Force W 4:30-7:10pm Arlington

PUBP 710-009 International Money Laundering, Corruption, and Terrorism M 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 710-010 Foreign Intelligence in Free Society R 4:30-7:10pm Arlington

PUBP 751-001 Internatn'l Police Operations W 4:30-7:10pm Arlington

PUBP 769-001 Political Violence/Terrorism T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 765-001 Human Smuggling/Trafficking M 4:30-7:10pm Arlington

SOCI 633-001 Political Sociology T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

ANTH 699-001 Food and Culture R 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

CONF 720-DL1 Ethnic/Cultural Factors Conflict Resolution Online Online Online Please submit Google Form to SCAR for registration override 

CONF 723-001 Conflict and Gender R 4:30-7:10pm Arlington Please submit Google Form to SCAR for registration override 

ENGH 591-001 Mid. East/Cent. Asia Folklore M 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

ENGH 665-001 Middle East Literature W 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

ENGH 619-005 Home & Away: Cultural Heritage R 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GLOA 599-002 Globalization&Development: MENA W 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GLOA 599-004 Islamophobia, Antisemitism, and the Question of Europe R 7:20-10pm Fairfax

GOVT 733-002 Islam and Politics W 7:20-10pm Fairfax

HIST 535-001 US/South Africa Compared History T 7:20-10pm Fairfax

HIST 615-001 Civil/Military Relations M 7:20-10pm Fairfax Also offered as HIST 615 008

HIST 615-007 Gender, Race, Reform 1800-1920 T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

MEIS 500-001 Crit Issues/Debates MidEast&Islamic Studies W 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax Contact Stephanie Lister (slister1@gmu.edu) for permission to register. 

PUBP 655-001 State-and Institution-Building M 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

RELI 644-001 Islamic Texts and Contexts T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

SOCI 670-001 New Media/Social Inequality W 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax

SPAN 510 001 Method of Literary and Cultural Studies T 4:30-7:10 pm Fairfax Course is taught in Spanish.

SPAN 530/635 Cervantes and the Modern Novel M 4:30-7:10 pm Fairfax Course is taught in Spanish.

FREN 551 001 African Identities in a Global Age T 4:30-7:10 pm Fairfax Course is taught in French.

WMST 550-004 Gender Sexuality and Human Rights M 7:20-10pm Fairfax
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WMST 550-005 Redfing Leadership: Pwr/Priv/Differ W 7:20-10pm Fairfax

WMST 550-006 Race/Gender/Class/Sports T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

WMST 550-007 Black Feminisims in the African Diaspora M 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

EVPP 635-001 Environment and Society M 4:30-7:10 pm Fairfax

GGS 581-001 World Food and Population W 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GLOA 599-002 Globalization&Development: MENA W 4:30-7:10 pm Fairfax

ITRN 500-003 Global Political Economy W 7:20-10:00pm Arlington Contact Nicholas Stroup (nstroup@gmu.edu) for permission to register. 

ITRN 503-004 Macroeconomic Policy/Global Economy W 7:20-10:00pm Arlington Monday section also available: ITRN 503-005

ITRN 504-002 Microeconomics/Trade Policy T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

ITRN 602-001 Global Financial Crises/Insts R 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

ITRN 603-001 Global Trade Relations T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

ITRN 701-004 Spec Topic Intl Commerce T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

ITRN 701-006 Spec Topic Intl Commerce W 4:30-7:10-pm Arlington

ITRN 718-001 Global Econ/Human Develop T 4:30-7:10pm Arlington

PUBP 710-001 Public/Private Parternship W 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 781-001 Entrepreneurship/Econ Development R 4:30-7:10pm Arlington

SPMT 556-DL1 The Global Soccer Industry Online Online Online

EDUC 511 DL1 Child/Adolesence Development Global Contexts Online Online Online

EDUC 511 DL2 Child/Adolesence Development Global Contexts Online Online Online

EDUC 537-001 Culturally & Linguistically Diverse Learners T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

EDUC 537-DL1 Culturally & Linguistically Diverse Learners Online Online Online

EDUC 613-001 How Students Learn R 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

EDUC 613-DL1/DL2 How Students Learn Online Online Online Two different online sections offered.

EDEP 550-001 Theories of Learning & Cognition M 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

EDLE 634-001 Contemporary Issues in Education Leadership T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

EDRS 631-001 Program Evaluation T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

FRLN 551 002 Heritage Language Education R 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax Course is taught in English.

SPAN 510 001 Methods of Literary and Cultural Studies T 4:30-7:10 pm Fairfax Course is taught in Spanish.

GGS 533-002 Geography of China MW 3:00-4:15pm Fairfax

GGS 590-001 World Political Geography R 4:30-7:10 pm Fairfax

GGS 590-003 Urban Geography TR 1:30-2:45pm Fairfax

GLOA 599-002 Globalization&Development: MENA W 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GOVT 530-003 Comparative Politics T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GOVT 540-001 International Relations R 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

GOVT 540-003 International Relations T 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax

GOVT 731-001 Advanced Seminar in Comp Politics: TBA T 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax

GOVT 731-002 Advanced Seminar in Comp Politics: TBA T 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax

GOVT 731-003 Applied Comparative Politics R 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax

GOVT 733-001 Islam and Politics W 7:20-10:00 pm Fairfax

GOVT 741-002 Advanced Seminar in International Politics: TBA R 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GOVT 741-004 Advanced Seminar in Inernational Politics: TBA T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 504-001 Grand Strategy M 7:20-10:00 pm Arlington

PUBP 506-001 Ethics and the Use of Force T 4:30-7:10 pm Arlington

PUAD 636-002 NGO Policy and Management T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 650-002 Int'l Conflict/Crisis Response T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUAD 729-002 Issues in Public Management W 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 710-001 Public-Private Partnership W 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 710-003 Ethical Challenges in Public Policy T 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 710-004 Development&Peace Operations R 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 710-006 European Security W 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

PUBP 710-007 Security/Intelligence Issues M 4:30-7:10 pm Arlington

PUBP 710-008 Ethics and the Use of Force W 4:30-7:10 pm Arlington

PUBP 710-009 International Money Laundering, Corruption and Terrorism M 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

Culture and Society

Economics and Development

Education

Governance and Public 

Management



PUBP 710-010 Foreign Intelligence in Free Society R 4:30-7:10pm Arlington

BIOD 620-DL1 Global Health Security Policy Online Online Online

GCH 543-001 Global Health T 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax

GCH 543-DL1 Global Health Online Online Online

GCH 650-001 Global Non-Comm Diseases M 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax

GGS 540-001 Health Geography M 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax

GGS 581-001 World Food and Population W 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

HAP 609-DL1 Comparative Intl Health Systems Online Online Online

NUTR 583-001 Food and Culture T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

NUTR 630-DL1 Global Nutrition Online Online Online

PUBP 757-001 Pub Pol in Glob Hlth/Med Pract T 4:30-7:10pm Arlington

PUBP 770-DL 1 Glob Hlth/Med Policy Analysis Online Online Online

PUBP 503-001 Culture, Org and Technology W 4:30-7:10pm Arlington Multiple sections available. Check Course Schedule.

PUBP 710-DL1 Social Networks, Blogs, and Public Policy Online Online

SOCI 670-001 New Media/Social Inequality W 7:20-10:00 pm Fairfax

ANTH 699-001 Food and Culture R 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

EVPP 635-001 Environment and Society M 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GCH 543-001 Global Health T 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax

GCH 543-DL1 Global Health Online Online Online

GGS 533-001 Geog North Africa/Middle East T 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GGS 533-002 Geography of China MW 3:00-4:15 pm Fairfax

GGS 540-001 Health Geography M 7:20-10:00pm Fairfax

GGS 581-001 World Food and Population W 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GGS 590-001 World Political Geography R 4:30-7:10pm Fairfax

GGS 590-003 Urban Geography TR 1:30-2:45pm Fairfax

PUBP 710-006 European Security W 7:20-10:00pm Arlington

Notes:

Please check with professors for specific course content, requirements, or prerequisites. 

This list is subject to changes in the Fall 2017 course schedule. 

Please notify globalma@gmu.edu if you notice any discrepancies and we'll publish an update!
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